E190
Manual  S tages
Guide
X Axis Stages
XY Axis Stages
Z Axis Stages
XZ Axis Stages
XYZ Axis Stages

(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm) H �
(mm) J K L
(mm)
M
(mm)
GOH-40B15 16 20 36 15 7 23 20 4-M2 depth 3 32 M3 depth 5 M6 P1 depth 6 φ3.5 φ6
GOH-40B35 15 16 31 35 6.5 22 20 4-M2 depth 3 32 M3 depth 5 M4 depth 4 φ3.5 φ6
GOH-40B15UU 16 20 36 15 7 23 31.75 6-32UNC depth 5 1/4-20UNC depth 6 φ4 φ6.5
GOH-40B35UU 15 16 31 35 6.5 22 31.75 6-32UNC depth 5 8-32UNC depth 4 φ4 φ6.5
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm) H �
(mm) J K L
(mm)
M
(mm)
GOH-40B15R 16 20 36 15 7 23 20 4-M2 depth 3 32 M3 depth 5 M6 P1 depth 6 φ3.5 φ6
GOH-40B35R 15 16 31 35 6.5 22 20 4-M2 depth 3 32 M3 depth 5 M4 depth 4 φ3.5 φ6
GOH-40B15RUU 16 20 36 15 7 23 31.75 6-32UNC depth 5 1/4-20UNC depth 6 φ4 φ6.5
GOH-40B35RUU 15 16 31 35 6.5 22 31.75 6-32UNC depth 5 8-32UNC depth 4 φ4 φ6.5
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) E F
(mm) G H �
(mm)
J
(mm)
GOH-40A15 20 15 7 20 4-M2 depth 3 32 M3 depth 5 M6 P1 depth 6 φ3.5 φ6
GOH-40A35 16 35 7 20 4-M2 depth 3 32 M3 depth 5 M4 depth 4 φ3.5 φ6
GOH-40A51 15 51 6.5 20 4-M2 depth 3 32 M3 depth 5 M4 depth 4 φ3.5 φ6
GOH-40A15UU 20 15 7 31.75 6-32UNC depth 5 1/4-20UNC depth 6 φ4 φ6.5
GOH-40A35UU 16 35 7 31.75 6-32UNC depth 5 8-32UNC depth 4 φ4 φ6.5
GOH-40A51UU 15 51 6.5 31.75 6-32UNC depth 5 8-32UNC depth 4 φ4 φ6.5
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) E F
(mm) G H �
(mm)
J
(mm)
GOH-40A15R 20 15 7 20 4-M2 depth 3 32 M3 depth 5 M6 P1 depth 6 φ3.5 φ6
GOH-40A35R 16 35 7 20 4-M2 depth 3 32 M3 depth 5 M4 depth 4 φ3.5 φ6
GOH-40A51R 15 51 6.5 20 4-M2 depth 3 32 M3 depth 5 M4 depth 4 φ3.5 φ6
GOH-40A15RUU 20 15 7 31.75 6-32UNC depth 5 1/4-20UNC depth 6 φ4 φ6.5
GOH-40A35RUU 16 35 7 31.75 6-32UNC depth 5 8-32UNC depth 4 φ4 φ6.5
GOH-40A51RUU 15 51 6.5 31.75 6-32UNC depth 5 8-32UNC depth 4 φ4 φ6.5